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Drop-in parent-supervised play 
Ages 0-7 Family $4.75 50% $2.38 $2.40 Plus 1 X Drop-in

Drop-in Arena Activities (Public Skating, Shinny Hockey (Age 8+) & Drop-in Sports)
Drop-in Child 7 and under free FREE FREE
Drop-in Child 8-11 $2.75 50% $1.38 $1.40 Plus 1 X Drop-in
Drop-in Youth 12-17 $2.75 50% $1.38 $1.40 Plus 1 X Drop-in
Drop-in Student 18-25 (with ID) $2.75 50% $1.38 $1.40 Plus 1 X Drop-in
Drop-in Adult 18-59 $3.75 50% $1.88 $1.90 Plus 1 X Drop-in
Drop-in Senior 60-74 $2.75 50% $1.38 $1.40 Plus 1 X Drop-in
Drop-in Senior 75+ FREE FREE
10x Drop-in Child 8-11 $24.75 50% $12.38 $12.40 Plus 10 X Drop-in
10x Drop-in Youth 12-17 $24.75 50% $12.38 $12.40 Plus 10 X Drop-in
10x Drop-in Student 18-25 (with ID) $24.75 50% $12.38 $12.40 Plus 10 X Drop-in
10x Drop-in Adult 18-59 $33.75 50% $16.88 $16.90 Plus 10 X Drop-in
10x Drop-in Senior 60-74 $24.75 50% $12.38 $12.40 Plus 10 X Drop-in
Fitness Centre
Drop-in Youth 12-17 $7.50 50% $3.75 $3.80 Plus 1 X Drop-in
Drop-in Student 18-25 (with ID) $7.50 50% $3.75 $3.80 Plus 1 X Drop-in
Drop-in Adult 18-59 $10.75 50% $5.38 $5.40 Plus 1 X Drop-in
Drop-in Senior 60-74 $7.50 50% $3.75 $3.80 Plus 1 X Drop-in
Drop-in Senior 75+ FREE FREE
10x Drop-in Youth 12-17 $67.50 50% $33.75 $33.80 Plus 10 X Drop-in
10x Drop-in Student 18-25 (with ID) $67.50 50% $33.75 $33.80 Plus 10 X Drop-in
10x Drop-in Adult 18-59 $96.75 50% $48.38 $48.40 Plus 10 X Drop-in
10x Drop-in Senior 60-74 $67.50 50% $33.75 $33.80 Plus 10 X Drop-in
Recreation Membership (Includes Fitness Centre, Aquatic Centre, Drop-in Arena Activities, Canalta Kids Play Centre)
Monthly Recreation Membership Youth 12-17 $48.00 50% $24.00 $24.00 Plus 1 X Membership
Monthly Recreation Membership Student 18-25 (with ID) $48.00 50% $24.00 $24.00 Plus 1 X Membership
Monthly Recreation Membership Adult 18-59 $64.00 50% $32.00 $32.00 Plus 1 X Membership
Monthly Recreation Membership Senior 60-74 $48.00 50% $24.00 $24.00 Plus 1 X Membership
Annual Recreation Membership Youth 12-17 $480.00 50% $240.00 $240.00 Plus 1 X Membership
Annual Recreation Membership Student 18-25 (with ID) $480.00 50% $240.00 $240.00 Plus 1 X Membership
Annual Recreation Membership Adult 18-59 $640.00 50% $320.00 $320.00 Plus 1 X Membership
Annual Recreation Membership Senior 60-74 $480.00 50% $240.00 $240.00 Plus 1 X Membership
Annual Recreation Membership Senior 75+ FREE
Fitness Classes 
Fitness Class Drop-in Youth 12-17 $7.50 50% $3.75 $3.80 Plus 1 X Drop-in
Fitness Class Drop-in Student 18-25 (with ID) $7.50 50% $3.75 $3.80 Plus 1 X Drop-in
Fitness Class Drop-in Adult 18-59 $14.00 50% $7.00 $7.00 Plus 1 X Drop-in
Fitness Class Drop-in Senior 60-74 $7.50 50% $3.75 $3.80 Plus 1 X Drop-in
Fitness Class Drop-in Senior 75+ FREE FREE
Fitness Class Registered Youth 12-17 $21.00 50% $10.50 $10.50 Plus 1 X Program
Fitness Class Registered Adult 18-59 $43.00 50% $21.50 $21.50 Plus 1 X Program
Fitness Class Registered Senior 60-74 $21.00 50% $10.50 $10.50 Plus 1 X Program
Fitness Class Registered Senior 75+ FREE FREE
Summer Day Camp 
Daily Children Age 6 to 11 $37.00 50% $18.50 $18.50 Plus 1 X Program
Week Children Age 6 to 11 $142.00 50% $71.00 $71.00 Plus 1 X Membership
Pool Drop-in Rates
Drop-in Baby 0-3 FREE FREE
Drop-in Preschool 4-6 $3.00 50% $1.50 $1.50 Plus 1 X Drop-in
Drop-in Child 7-11 $5.00 50% $2.50 $2.50 Plus 1 X Drop-in
Drop-in Youth 12-17 $5.00 50% $2.50 $2.50 Plus 1 X Drop-in
Drop-in Student 18-25 (with ID) $5.00 50% $2.50 $2.50 Plus 1 X Drop-in
Drop-in Adult 18-59 $6.25 50% $3.13 $3.20 Plus 1 X Drop-in
Drop-in Senior 60-74 $5.00 50% $2.50 $2.50 Plus 1 X Drop-in
Drop-in Senior 75+ FREE FREE
10x Drop-in Preschool 4-6 $27.00 50% $13.50 $13.50 Plus 10 X Drop-in
10x Drop-in Child 7-11 $45.00 50% $22.50 $22.50 Plus 10 X Drop-in
10x Drop-in Youth 12-17 $45.00 50% $22.50 $22.50 Plus 10 X Drop-in
10x Drop-in Student 18-25 (with ID) $45.00 50% $22.50 $22.50 Plus 10 X Drop-in
10x Drop-in Adult 18-59 $56.25 50% $28.13 $28.20 Plus 10 X Drop-in
10x Drop-in Senior 60-74 $45.00 50% $22.50 $22.50 Plus 10 X Drop-in

Drop-in Canalta Kids Play Centre

Activity
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Pool Membership Rates
Monthly Preschool 4-6 $22.00 50% $11.00 $11.00 Plus 1 X Membership
Monthly Child 7-11 $40.50 50% $20.25 $20.30 Plus 1 X Membership
Monthly Youth 12-17 $43.75 50% $21.88 $21.90 Plus 1 X Membership
Monthly Student 18-25 (with ID) $43.75 50% $21.88 $21.90 Plus 1 X Membership
Monthly Adult 18-59 $52.75 50% $26.38 $26.40 Plus 1 X Membership
Monthly Senior 60-74 $43.75 50% $21.88 $21.90 Plus 1 X Membership
3 Month Preschool 4-6 $56.00 50% $28.00 $28.00 Plus 1 X Membership
3 Month Child 7-11 $98.00 50% $49.00 $49.00 Plus 1 X Membership
3 Month Youth 12-17 $104.00 50% $52.00 $52.00 Plus 1 X Membership
3 Month Student 18-25 (with ID) $104.00 50% $52.00 $52.00 Plus 1 X Membership
3 Month Adult 18-59 $126.50 50% $63.25 $63.30 Plus 1 X Membership
3 Month Senior 60-74 $104.00 50% $52.00 $52.00 Plus 1 X Membership
Annual Preschool 4-6 $165.00 50% $82.50 $82.50 Plus 1 X Membership
Annual Child 7-11 $311.00 50% $155.50 $155.50 Plus 1 X Membership
Annual Youth 12-17 $334.00 50% $167.00 $167.00 Plus 1 X Membership
Annual Student 18-25 (with ID) $334.00 50% $167.00 $167.00 Plus 1 X Membership
Annual Adult 18-59 $402.50 50% $201.25 $201.30 Plus 1 X Membership
Annual Senior 60-74 $334.00 50% $167.00 $167.00 Plus 1 X Membership
Aquafit 16+
Drop-in 16-18 years $7.25 50% $3.63 $3.70 Plus 1 X Drop-in
Drop-in 18+ years $7.25 50% $3.63 $3.70 Plus 1 X Drop-in
10x Drop-in 16-18 years $65.25 50% $32.63 $32.70 Plus 10 X Drop-in
10x Drop-in 18+ years $65.25 50% $32.63 $32.70 Plus 10 X Drop-in
Aquatic Leadership
Intermediate First Aid with CRP-C & 13+ years $110.00 50% $55.00 $55.00 Plus 1 X Program
Bronze Medallion 13+ years $144.00 50% $72.00 $72.00 Plus 1 X Program
Bronze Cross 14+ years $132.00 50% $66.00 $66.00 Plus 1 X Program
National Lifeguard 15+ years $315.00 50% $157.50 $157.50 Plus 1 X Program
Swim & Lifesaving Instructor 15+ years $430.00 50% $215.00 $215.00 Plus 1 X Program
Swim Lessons
Preschool Parented Ages 4 months to 36 mont $48.00 50% $24.00 $24.00 Plus 1 X Program
Preschool Unparented Ages 3 to 6 years $55.00 50% $27.50 $27.50 Plus 1 X Program
Swimmer 1-2 Ages 6 - 16 years $55.00 50% $27.50 $27.50 Plus 1 X Program
Swimmer 3-6 Ages 6 - 16 years $66.00 50% $33.00 $33.00 Plus 1 X Program
Junior Lifeguard Club Ages 7 - 18 Years $92.00 50% $46.00 $46.00 Plus 1 X Program
Swim Patrol After completing Swimmer $74.00 50% $37.00 $37.00 Plus 1 X Program
Adult Swimmer Program 16+ Years $74.00 50% $37.00 $37.00 Plus 1 X Program
Adult Swimmer Program 18+ Years $74.00 50% $37.00 $37.00 Plus 1 X Program
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